)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #31564

Division: 12UB 2nd WEST2

Date: Saturday, March 8, 2025

Home: 13 (12U) CESC Blue Carolinas

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: cesc 1

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 13 (12U) HFC Classic 2

Home Coach
Away Coach

13 (12U) CESC Blue Carolinas

No. Name
01 Mark Borisenko

10 Connor Dehaven
11 Beckam Morrison
12 David Ceballos-Delgado
13 Ryan Geoffrion
14 Isaiah Blackmon
02 Rahul Correa
03 Edward Lyons
05 Matthew Pizarro
06 Tanish Banala
07 Nihavv Susheel
08 Viaan Bang

09 Jason Miller

C1
C3
Cc4
C5

Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
13 (12U) HFC Classic 2
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

64 Rowan Timmermans

68 Bennett Kersten

70 Kashiem Hylton-dias

78 Clyde Mallory
85 Daniel Cade

87 Raiden Fenske
90 Byron Trunnell
94 Asher Milligan
95 Beck Huntress
97 Colton Lang

99 Jefferson Martinez-
Rodriguez

s1
s3
s4
S5

S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




